SURNAME
Baldwin
Barrow
Barrow
Baxter
Benseman
Benseman
Benstead
Black
Bolger
Botherway
Bulman
Burmeister
Burns
Clare
Clarke
Clements
Cole
Cooper
Dryden
Epplett
Gardner
Gardner
Gooch
Good
Hallett

Hattrill-Hawkins

Holmes
Housham
Jamieson
Jones
Jones
Kidd
Liddy
Lomas
Marshall
McBeath
McMurtrie
McQuade
Nola
O'Brien
Penney
Reed
Reed
Russell
Sinclair
Smith

FIRST NAME CENTRE

lan
Graham
Lesley
Raewyn
Benny
Rosemary
Gillian
Janet
Dawn
Belinda
Kerry
John
Cushla
Chris
Kevin
Grant
Marylee
Stewart
Steve
Preston
Owen
Ainsley
Alice
Karin
Diane
Kimmie
Peter
Fred
Alma
Justin
Janet
Alvin
Carol
Beth
lan
Margaret
Pete
Val
Ljubica
Sarah
Stephen
Richard
Judy
Gillian
Judy
Marlene

Hastings
Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Hastings
Tauranga

Petone

North City
Palmerston North
Invercargill
Hastings

Palmerston North
Waitakere

Hastings
Christchurch
Tauranga
Invercargil
Invercargill
Hastings
Palmerston North
Palmerston North

Palmerston North
North City
Invercargil
Tauranga
Waitakere

North City

Invercargil
Waitakere
Christchurch
Invercargill
Christchurch
Invercargill
Hastings
Waitakere
Petone
Waitakere
Tauranga
Tauranga
Christchurch
Tauranga
Hastings

NEW AV  GRADE
156
126
147
119
171
103
123
122
146
139
131
122
175
156
107
147
130
152
176
132
128
134
109
158
137
156
109
162
136
138
126
150
138
133
175
124
174
124
135
123
176
153
157
126
153
159
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HANDICAP GENDER

44
74
53
81
29
97
77
78
54
61
69
78
25
44
93
53
70
48
24
68
72
66
91
42
63
44
91
38
64
62
74
50
62
67
25
76
26
76
65
77
24
47
43
74
47
41

M
M
L
L
M !
L
L
L
L
L
M
M !
L
M
M !
M
L
M
M
M
M !
L
L
L
L
L
M
M
L
M
L
M
L
L
M
L
M
L
L
L
M
M
L
L
L
L



Soter
Spackman
Spackman
Stewart
Tippett
Vazey
Wakelin
Watene
Weeds
Whitaker
White
Williams
Wilson
Windle

Lesley
John
Kay
Andrew
Shona
Yvette
Janine
Ariel
Russell
Marie
Bev
Kerry
Shirley
Lavina

Petone
Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Hastings
Invercargill
Waitakere
Petone

Hastings
Invercargill
Hastings

Petone
Waitakere
Palmerston North
Invercargill

134
135
127
168
114
123
122
128
131
127
137
180
150
117
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66
65
73
32
86
77
78
72
69
73
63
20
50
83



